
CONSOLIDATED
IiPMflTO

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970

P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

Oil Well services, LLC

MAIN FFICE
P.o. ox 884

Chanute, K 66720
620/431-9210.1-800/4 7-8676

Fax 620/4 1-0012

Invoice #
INVOICE

Terms: 5/5/10,n/30
====================================================================================== Pag

------------------------------------------------------------------------Invoice Date: 04/08/2014

J. B. D. % P. J. BUCK
P.O. BOX 68
SEDAN KS 67361
(620}725-3636

COUNTY FARM A10-28
35795
04/01/14
10-34S-12E
KS

267097
=======

1
-------

:==:::= = = = = = = === == = = = = = = = = ======= ==-=-== ==;; =-== = == ====== ===== = = ==.=== = === === = == ~ ======= = == = = = = === =::::::= ===== =.= ===
Part Number
1126
1107A
1110A
1111
1118B
4404
1123

Description
OIL WELL CEMENT
PHENOSEAL (M) 40# BAG)
KOL SEAL (50# BAG)
SODIUM CHLORIDE {GRANULA
PRBM~UM GBL / BENTONITE
4 1/2" RUBBER PLUG
CITY WATER

Qty
105.00
40.00

650.00
700.00
150.00

1..00
4000.00

sublet Performed
9995-240
9996-240

Description
CEMENT EQUIPMENT DISCOUNT
C~M~NT MATERIAL DISCOUNT

419
419
419
T-109
579

Description
CEMENT PUMP
EOUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)
CASING FOOTAGE
WATER TRANSPORT (CEMENT)
MIN. BULK DELIVERY

Hours
1.00

40.00
1001.00

3.00
1.00

Unit Price
19.7500
1.3500

.4600

.3900

.2200
47.2500

.0173

Unit Price
1085.00

4.20
.23

:J..zo.oo
368.00

Amount Due 5292.64 if paid after 04

~:~~~~=====;~~~:~~=~~:~~~~7==========~;;=;:;7=========;;;~~;=~;======
Sublt: -253.02 Suppiies: .00 Total: 5028.01
=====================================~~~=:~:~::~=========~~~=========

Signed
BARTLESVILL~E,~O=K-~E~L~D~-----------------------

918/338.0808 ORADO,KS EUREKA,KS316/322-7022 620/583-7664
PONCA CITY, OK OAKLEY, KS

5801762-2303 785/672-8822
onAWA,KS
785/242-4044

Date

Total
2073.75

54.00
299.00
273.00
33.00
47.25
69.20

Total
-110.56
-142.46

Total
1085.00
168.00
230.23
~bO_OO
368.00

18/2014

5028.0J

=========:

CUSHING,O
918/225-265

THAYER, KS GILLEnE, WY
620/839-5269 307/686-4914
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r. COtt8OUDATED
~ 0II__ .u.c

PO Box 884,Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

TICKET NUMBER.---,-.,-_~T"""""""f---
LOCATION ~Q. r.~~~~~~~~--
FOREMAN.~~~~~~~~~~

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

@ 3~30P.(Y\.

DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER

ZIP CODECITY STATE

JOB TYPE HOLE SIZE,_,,",-,--.L.. HOLE DEPTH'--L-=~""""'-_

CASING DEPTH ~ /001 DRILL PIPE, _

SLURRY WEIGHT ifp'~3
DISPLACEMENT IS l:) b

f'r<;:;ej

ACCOUNT QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
CODE

5''10( / PUMP CHARGE /!Jg5; OU Jt7ff.5:°e" ~

£it/bb 'J..j () MILEAGE J/2AJ / tfJP. Vu t>
3L/{)Z 1<1()1 ~ ~~.L" •.23 ,i).'~O .:13 ~

,~L/f'J7 / t; {t.oM .i ~:J,~ c '3t,B. i:JiP V.
.c~-o I 3hrd -( 1Y-l1I.~('Ie r-t i /)11 00 3~o, oc ~

Vi/cJk, /[)5' Dwc . ...t- It{ /)S' 21J?~,/),5'

lID/A 4D P)'&oo 1I 135 5'-1,00 t t>
jJIDA ~sv t<ol~J \ , <I'd. 1'1'9 &>0 IV
uu 100 <!c II ~39 ;;{1')3 00 , ~
I J IA), ISlJ 6·d ;. ; 22 'ti "'-0 I~

L/LJD4 J £./ ~ 2~hh,r Pl/A~ lL »: Z~ J//}, l-$' •~

l1d,,-1 L/ (\(";0 c-e-s, \ C :-hJ L h+.-ct "" i~.ql'l ~o ~o I ~

-"
. u -. ~ .."

, ------- /)"71. ''It f)"J 'il ",),,L (':;. ~~..a.()~
o

TI~Y_,._«z. f\ , __ ..J.. s~;J./...LJ

V3,i? ~ SALES TAXi'" uo.uo-
Ravin 3737

ESTIMATED ~(3.:z1 '''''~~2vYZ- TOTAL ·0 I_ ..

DATE <tl///~AUTI-IORIZTION TITLE
"""

I acknowledge that the pay terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form
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STATEMENT 11062

ELMORE'S INC.
Box 87 - 776 H~Y99

Sedan, KS 67~61
Cell: (620) 249-4519
Eve: (620) 725-5538

Customer )((/1'\,<'0'> £-e-vgy
Address •.. ,

City~· .". State ZiP' -,
'i- _

\" ~~

L

1 Date 'I' '3 -;2cf.,- J "'/ '

.J,t

Description)
r...

Price AmountQty.

r.."

Thank You - We appreciate y()ur business!

Rec'd, by -..,-_
TERMS: Account due upon receipt of services, A 1'/2% Service Charge, which is an annual

percentage rate of 18% will be charged to accounts after 30 days.

STAPLES STOAE #050'1 (918) 33['!--9135


